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LIST OF SPARES

Description

Bogie Complete

Wheel Set Drive Unit
Drive Unit Complete
Bogie Frame Drive Unit
Motor/ Pinion

Buffers Pack

Gears Pack

Class 40 TTS Sound board / 28mm Round
Coupling Pack

Rubber Drive Tyres

Pack

Set

Pack
10
Pack
Pack
10

R3292TTS
R3286TTS
X6265
X6266
X6267
X6268
X6269
X6270
X6271
X11646
X9289
X6121
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